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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4036
7810

W17920
745 SEK

Saab 9-3 -03
Radio 

SAAB 9-3 LINEAR SPORTSED B207L SED BENSIN
RADIOENHET

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

21.445
A

1325
7810

W17919
1.125 SEK

Audi A6 Allroad -03
Radio 

 
 

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

-
A

1538
7810

W3910
375 SEK

BMW 5-Series -99
Radio 

 
RATT FATTAS

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

-
A

1647
7810

W6170
450 SEK

Chrysler 300M -01
Radio 

 
EJ TESTAD

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

-
A*

2475
7810

W21631
2.475 SEK

Ford Focus -19
Radio 

 
 

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

-

2475
7810

W21632
2.495 SEK

Ford Focus -20
Radio 

 
 

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

-

5231
7810

W17507
4.750 SEK

Hyundai ix35 -14
Radio 

 
 

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

-


